Via Cave, 7/9 - 25050 Provaglio d’Iseo (Bs) Italy - Tel. 030 9830611 - Fax 030 9839207-208
www.omfb.it - info@omfb.it
Rif: NEW-17-005-ITA SIDE TANKS
Side tanks
We are pleased to inform you that our side-mounted tanks range has been added with
new painted steel tanks with side plate.
Oil tanks ordering codes :
H2GLBQ03540 135lt - 625x680x350mm
H2GLBQ04040 150lt - 625x680x400mm
H2GLBQ04540 175lt - 625x680x450mm
H2GLBQ05040 200lt - 625x680x500mm
H2GLBQ06540 250lt - 625x680x650mm
Martedì 5 settembre 2017
204
681
225
34
9
12
0
80
339
G1-1/2
A20
62
6
Ø
11
5
Capacity A
mm
135 350
150 400
170 450
200 500
250 650
Mounting kit ordering code :
135903BQLX0 Mounting kit 625x680 Type Q